
We offer free seminars near you as well  
as virtual seminars from the comfort of 
your home. You can stop by and meet with 
us in-person at one of our informational 
booths or schedule a one-on-one personal 
consultation. All meetings are offered with 
no pressure or obligation. 

Our meetings are a great way to get 
answers to your questions, understand 
your options, and even enroll if you’re 
ready. Look on the other side for a list of 
locations, dates and times and reserve 
your spot today.

To reserve your spot in a seminar,  
virtual seminar, personal consultation  
or to make in home appointment, call  
(844) 416-1028 (TTY: 711) today. 
We are available October 1 – March 31, 
8:00 a.m. – 8:00 p.m., 7 days a week;  
and April 1 – September 30, 8:00 a.m. – 
8:00 p.m. Monday – Friday or visit our  
site at MassAdvantage.com

For accommodation of persons with 
special needs at meetings or in case  
of inclement weather, call toll-free  
(844) 416-1028 (TTY:711) during the  
times listed above.
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Speak with Us
In-person and On-line. We Have Options. 

Over
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Seminar Schedule
Pick a time and place that works for you. 

VIRTUAL MEETINGS

Zoom
Mon., Jan. 9 - 4:00 p.m.
Mon., Feb. 6 - 4:00 p.m.
Mon., Mar. 6 - 4:00 p.m.

IN-PERSON

Auburn
Auburn/Webster Elks
754 Southbridge Street
Wed., Jan. 25 - 10:00 a.m.
Tues., Feb. 14 - 10:00 a.m.
Tues., Mar. 14 - 10:00 a.m.

Barre
Barre Senior Center
557 South Barre Road
Thurs., Jan. 19 - 12:30 p.m.
Thurs., Feb. 16 - 12:30 p.m.
Thurs., Mar. 16 - 12:30 p.m.

Fitchburg 
Fitchburg Senior Center
14 Wallace Avenue
Mon., Jan. 23 - 10:30 a.m.
Wed., Feb. 15 - 10:30 a.m.
Fri., Mar. 10 - 10:30 a.m.

Leominster 
Leominster Senior Center
5 Pond Street
Tues., Jan. 10 - 1:00 p.m.
Tues., Mar 7 - 1:00 p.m.

Shrewsbury
Shrewsbury Senior Center
98 Maple Avenue
Thurs., Jan. 26 - 10:00 a.m.

Southbridge
Southbridge Medical 
Building
100 South Street
Wed., Feb. 1 - 10:00 a.m.
Wed., Mar. 1 - 10:00 a.m.

Sutton
Dudley-Gendron Post 414
156 Boston Turnpike Road  
Thurs., Jan 19 - 10:00 a.m.
Wed., March 15 - 2:00 p.m.

Uxbridge
UMass Memorial Health  
Tri-River Family  
Health Center
281 E Hartford Avenue
Wed., Jan. 4 - 10 :00 a.m.
Thurs., Feb. 9 - 2:00 p.m.
Wed., Mar. 1 - 10:00 a.m.

Webster
Webster Senior Center
5 Church Street
Wed., Jan. 18 - 12:00 p.m.
Wed., Feb. 15 - 12:00 p.m.
Wed., Mar. 15 - 12:00 p.m. 

Worcester 
Worcester Business Center
67 Millbrook Street, North
Thurs., Jan. 12 - 10:00 a.m.
Wed., Feb. 8 - 10:00 a.m.
Wed., Mar. 8 - 10:00 a.m.

ONE-ON-ONE PERSONAL 
CONSULTATIONS AND  

IN HOME APPOINTMENTS  
ARE ALSO AVAILABLE

Personal 
Consultation
A member of our staff will 
be available in Leominster. 
Please call to schedule an 
appointment.

Leominster Senior Center
5 Pond Street 
Fri., Feb. 10  
1:00 - 3:00 p.m.

Informational 
Booths
A member of our staff 
will be available at the 
following locations to 
answer questions, provide 
information and help you 
enroll in one of our plans.   

Leominster
UMass Memorial Health 
– HealthAlliance-Clinton 
Hospital, Leominster 
Campus/Lobby
60 Hospital Road 
Tuesdays  
9:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. 

Worcester
UMass Memorial 
Medical Center/ 
University Campus/
Benedict Building
Hospital Main Lobby  
55 Lake Avenue North 
Mondays  
9:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. 

UMass Memorial  
Medical Center -  
Hahnemann Campus
281 Lincoln Street, Lobby 
Wednesdays  
9:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. 
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